
Lector Schedule 

Saturday, October 6 

  4:00p  K. Parker 

  5:30p  M. Basile 

   

    

Sunday, October 7 

  8:00a  R. Crouthamel 

  9:30a  T. Konz  

          11:00a  M. DiBiasio 

            6:00p  PJ Bogle 

 

Saturday, October 13 

  4:00p  M. Austin 

  5:30p  J. Fahy 

   

    

Sunday, October 14 

  8:00a  A. Brecker 

  9:30a  P. Dillon 

          11:00a  D. Davis 

            6:00p  G. McCaney 

 

Saturday, October 20 

  4:00p  S. Johnson 

  5:30p  A. Marks 

   

    

Sunday, October 21 

  8:00a  V. DiRenzo-Adams 

  9:30a  E. Mahaney  

          11:00a  T. Morris 

            6:00p  M. Sewart 

 

 

 



Saturday, October 27 

  4:00p  J. Seubert 

  5:30p  MV. Illig 

   

    

Sunday, October 28 

  8:00a  C. Kopp 

  9:30a  A. Randazzo  

          11:00a  D. Wicker 

            6:00p  PJ Bogle 

 

Saturday, November 3 

  4:00p  K. Ford 

            

Sunday, November  4 

  8:30a  C. Krause          

          10:30a  J. Scutti 

            6:00p  G. McCany 

 

Saturday, November 10 

  4:00p  A. Monillas 

            

Sunday, November 11 

  8:30a  L. Saggiomo 

          10:30a  M. DiBiasio 

            6:00p  M. Stewart 

 

Saturday, November 17 

  4:00p  K. Parker 

            

Sunday, November 18 

  8:30a  J. Scutti 

          10:30a  T. Konz 

            6:00p  J. Fahy 

 

  



 

Saturday, November 24 

  4:00p  M. Austin 

            

Sunday, November 25  

  8:30a  A. Piro 

          10:30a  A. Randazzo 

            6:00p  R. Crouthamel 

 

Saturday, December 1 

  4:00p  M. Basile 

            

Sunday, December  2 

  8:30a  E. Mahaney 

          10:30a  D. Davis 

            6:00p  PJ Bogle 

 

Saturday, December 8 

  4:00p  S. Johnson 

            

Sunday, December 9 

  8:30a  R. Turco 

          10:30a  T. Morris 

            6:00p  R. Crouthamel 

 

Saturday, December 15 

  4:00p  A. Marks 

            

Sunday, December 16 

  8:30a  A. Brecker 

          10:30a  D. Wicker 

            6:00p  G. McCaney 

 

 



Saturday, December 22 

  4:00p  J. Seubert 

            

Sunday, December 23 

  8:30a  P. Dillon 

          10:30a  D. Davis 

            6:00p  M. Sewart 

  

Saturday, December 29 

  4:00p  K. Parker            

Sunday, December 30 

  8:30a  V. DiRenzo-Adams 

          10:30a  M. DiBiasio 

            6:00p  J. Fahy 

 

Saturday, January 5 

  4:00p  M. Austin 

            

Sunday, January 6 

  8:30a  C. Kopp 

          10:30a  T. Konz 

            6:00p  PJ Bogle 

 

Saturday, January 12 

  4:00p  K. Ford 

            

Sunday, January 13 

  8:30a  C. Krause 

          10:30a  T. Morris 

            6:00p  R. Crouthamel 

 

 

 

 



Saturday, January 19 

  4:00p  S. Johnson            

Sunday, January 20 

  8:30a  L. Sggiomo 

          10:30a  D. Wicker 

            6:00p  G. McCaney 

 

Saturday, January 26 

  4:00p  A. Marks 

            

Sunday, January 27 

  8:30a  R. Turco 

          10:30a  D. Davis 

            6:00p  M. Stewart 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


